
iP Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2023-2024 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No: C/1 G Block, 

Rotunda Building, PJ Towers 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai-400 051 

Scrip ID/ Symbol: TN PETRO 

Dear Sir, 

The Manager 

BSE Limited 

Email: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 

Phone No.: 044 - 69185588 

May 26, 2023 

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring 

Dalal Street, 

Fort 

Mumbai -400 001 

Scrip ID: 500777 

This is to inform you that we have received information from the following shareholder(s) about the 

loss of Share Certificate(s). 

Date of 

SI 
Name of the Shareholder(s) 

No of Certificate Distinctive Intimati on 

No 
Folio No 

1 

2 

3 

MR. MUNDWADKAR G G 
00115116 

JT. MRS G G MUNDWADKAR 

MR. JOTHl5WARAN R 
00169166 

JT. MS. R THANGAMANI 

MR. BALAKRISHNAN MADHAVAN 
00021618 

JT. MS. SANTHI BALAKRISHNAN 

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited 

Company Secretary 

Shares 

100 

100 

100 

No(s) Number(s) received l>y the 

Company I RTA 

140742 
33215011 -

25/05/2023 
33215110 

347760 
70309388-

25/05/2023 
70309487 

45283 
23685711-

25/05/2023 
23685810 

Regd. Office & Factory 
Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, 

Chennai - 600 068. India. 
Tel. : (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-2594 5588 

Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN : L23200TN1984PLC010931 
TPL GSTIN : 33AAACT129SM1Z6 
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